Lista Punktow Plusa i Cyfrowego Polsatu, w ktdrych mozna kupic¢ ustuge Ja+Zdrowie
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.3 Maja 2

. 3 Maja 15

. Wolnosci 1

. Targowa 36
Bielska 107

. Sprawiedliwosci 2
. Mieczkowskiego 10
. Gliwicka 10

. Putaskiego 60

. Katowicka 5

. Ogrodowa 15

. Piastowska 5

. Gorczewska 124

. Piotra Sciegiennego 10/17
. Bora Komorowskiego 37
. Warszawska 13 a

. Bandrowskiego 7B
. Wielkopolska 1D

. Ostrobramska 75
.Trzebinska 40

. Stary Rynek 14

. Wesofa 1

. Ogrodowa 1

. Niepodlegtosci 14a
. Karmelicka 21

. Warszawska 5

. Cieszyriska 8

. Zuzanny 20
Tysiagclecia 7

. Jubilerska 1/3

. Kosciuszki 21

. Mickiewicza

. Rynkowa 4

. Kardynata Wyszyniskiego 14

. Potczyniska 121/125
. Stary Targ 4

. Pitsudskiego 1

. Katowicka 75

Jana Pawta Il 8

. Wotoska 12

. Gorne Przedmiescie 11
. Kapelanka 56

. Bedziriska 80

. Zeromskiego 29b

. Towarowa 2

. Strzelcow Bytomskich 96

. Jana Nowaka Jezioranskiego 25

. Plutonowego R. Szkubacza 1

. Staszica 8b

. Rynek 15

. Mostowa 5

. Targowa 72

. Mszczonowska 3

. Gérczewska 212/226

. Grota Roweckiego 50

. Konstytucji 3-go Maja 7c
. Plac Teatralny 12

. Komisji Edukacji Narodowej 103

. Dworcowa 13

Miasto
Krakow
Zabrze
Sosnowiec
Chorzéw
Warszawa
Tychy
Pruszkéw
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Bytom
Katowice
Swietochtowice
Wotomin
Pszczyna
Warszawa
Ciechanéw
Krakow
Sochaczew
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Jastrzebie-Zdréj
Warszawa
Chrzanéw
Miawa
Zywiec
Ustron
Czechowice-Dziedzice
Krakow
Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki
Skoczéw
Sosnowiec
Piastow
Warszawa
Kety
Sucha Beskidzka
Wegréow
Piekary Slaskie
Warszawa
Cieszyn
Marki
Mystowice
Wadowice
Warszawa
Zory
Krakéw
Czeladi
Sochaczew
Tychy
Bytom
Bytom
Zabrze
Sosnowiec
Gostynin
Bielsko-Biata
Warszawa
Janki
Warszawa
Tychy
Sierpc
Zabrze
Warszawa

Pszczyna

Powiat
KRAKOW
ZABRZE
SOSNOWIEC
CHORZOW
WARSZAWA
TYCHY
Pruszkowski
OSTROWSKI_m
BYTOM
KATOWICE
SWIETOCHLOWICE
Wotomiriski
Pszczynski
WARSZAWA
Ciechanowski
KRAKOW
Sochaczewski
DABROWA GORNICZA
JASTRZEBIE-ZDROJ
WARSZAWA
Chrzanowski
Miawski
Zywiecki
Cieszynski
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
NOWODWORSKI_m
Cieszynski
SOSNOWIEC
Pruszkowski
WARSZAWA
Oswiecimski
Suski
Wegrowski
PIEKARY SLASKIE
WARSZAWA
Cieszyniski
Wotomiriski
MYStOWICE
Wadowicki
WARSZAWA
ZORY
KRAKOW
Bedzinski
Sochaczewski
TYCHY
BYTOM
BYTOM
ZABRZE
SOSNOWIEC
Gostyninski
BIELSKO-BIALA
WARSZAWA
Pruszkowski
WARSZAWA
TYCHY
Sierpecki
ZABRZE
WARSZAWA

Pszczyniski

Wojewdédztwo
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie

Kod
31-933
41-800
41-200
41-500
03-733
43-100
05-800
07-300
41-902
40-511
41-600
05-200
43-200
01-460
06-400
31-876
96-500
41-300
44-335
04-175
32-500
06-500
34-300
43-450
43-502
31-131
05-100
43-430
41-207
05-820
04-190
32-650
34-200
07-100
41-940
01-377
43-400
05-270
41-400
34-100
02-675
44-240
30-347
41-250
96-500
43-100
41-914
41-923
41-800
41-200
09-500
43-300
03-741
05-094
01-460
43-100
09-200
41-800
02-722
43-200

Tel
(12) 644 19 67
(32) 278 23 53
(32) 266 16 00
(32) 771 84 34
(22) 619 05 00
(32)2199111
(22) 728 76 74
(29) 746 34 07
(32) 281 14 09
(32) 353 68 40
(32) 245 55 62
(22) 787 33 10
(32) 21286 11
(22) 533 44 44
(23) 673 94 60
(12) 417 36 45
(46) 862 12 35
(32) 764 11 10
(32)4711397
(22) 61139 32
(32) 754 09 10
(23) 654 93 94
(33) 86195 10
(33) 854 22 99
(32) 215 89 02
(12) 632 81 85
(22) 775 40 02
(33) 47910 20
(32) 730 60 52
(22) 723 66 36
(22) 611 49 90
(33) 845 13 52
(33)874 42 47
(25) 792 65 34
(32) 287 14 60
(22) 5339179
(33) 857 97 92
(22) 743 73 00
(32) 316 25 56
(33) 8732351
(22) 16132 85
(32) 43411 49
(12) 267 05 97
(32) 299 90 02
(46) 862 15 69
(32) 780 13 94
(32) 289 86 06
(32) 395 87 31
(32) 2733558
(32) 296 20 48
(24) 23592 93
(33) 498 7177
(22) 33160 70
(22) 7113033
(22) 66592 76
(32) 32764 74
(24) 275 29 86
(32) 376 65 85
(22) 85501 11
(32) 44707 70
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. Okrzei 8
. Garibaldiego 4
Al.

Jerozolimskie 179, lok 57

. Marszatkowska 60
. Warszawska 16

. Rynek 19

. Kadtubek 2

Al
. Pitsudskiego 27b

. Rynek 10

. Wojska Polskiego 2D

. Krakowska 9

Jana Pawta 11 82

1 Maja 10

. Chorzowska 107

. Powstaricow Slaskich 126
. Kazikowskiego 26

. Pawia 5

. Chorzowska 86

1-go Maja 370 A

. Sikorskiego 2

. Piastowska 10a

Jana Pawtall1A

Legionéw 45

. Zagorska 220

. Nowy Rynek 10

. Powstaricéw $laskich 1
. Kamienskiego 11

. Biskupa Wetmanskiego 4
. Swietojariska 17C

. Staszica 27

. Dtuga 30

. Rynek 30A

. Dominikariska 22

. Gen. J. Sowiriskiego 69
. T. Kosciuszki 40

. Przemystowa 1

. Rynek 13

19 Stycznia 1

. Gtebocka 15

. Wyszogrodzka 127
. Zakopiariska 62

. Podgorska 34

Al.
Al.

Jerozolimskie 148
Pokoju 67

. Stawowa 61
. Jana lll Sobieskiego 6
. Cyniarska 11

Warszawska 1

. Krélewska 57

Powstania Warszawskiego 12

Marynarska 11
Jerozolimskie 65/79

. Chmielna 19
. Nikodema i J6zefa Rencéw 30
. Warszawska 62

. Wodzistawska 10A

. Watbrzyska 11

. Jana Matejki 3

. Tadeusza Kosciuszki 73
. Partyzantow 98

. Rynek 18

. Lwowska 34

Mikotéow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Nasielsk
Jordanéw
Chrzanéw
Warszawa
Legionowo
Oswiecim
Jaworzno
Olkusz
tochéw
Katowice
Warszawa
Mirisk Mazowiecki
Krakéw
Bytom

Ruda $laska
Wieliczka
Tarnowskie Gory
Radzymin
Zywiec
Tarnowskie Gory
Ptock
Oswiecim
Krakow
Zuromin
Puttusk
Otwock
Sokotéw Podlaski
Przasnysz
Gora Kalwaria
Wyszkéow
Zywiec
Ptock
Myslenice
Ptorisk
Warszawa
Ptock
Krakéw
Krakow
Warszawa
Krakow
Krakéw
Dabrowa Gérnicza
Bielsko-Biata
Katowice
Krakéw
Krakow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Katowice
Sochaczew
Zory
Warszawa
Cieszyn
Zywiec
Bielsko-Biata
Skawina

Wadowice

Mikotowski

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

NOWODWORSKI_m

Suski
Chrzanowski
WARSZAWA
Legionowski
Oswiecimski
JAWORZNO
Olkuski
Wegrowski
KATOWICE
WARSZAWA
Minski
KRAKOW
BYTOM
RUDA SLASKA
Wielicki
Tarnogérski
Wotomiriski
Zywiecki
Tarnogorski
PLOCK
Oswiecimski
KRAKOW
Zuromitiski
Puttuski
Otwocki
Sokotowski
Przasnyski
Piaseczyniski
Wyszkowski
Zywiecki
PLOCK
Myslenicki
Ptonski
WARSZAWA
PLOCK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

DABROWA GORNICZA

BIELSKO-BIALA
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
Sochaczewski
ZORY
WARSZAWA
Cieszynski
Zywiecki
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
Wadowicki

Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie

43-190
04-028
02-222
00-547
05-190
34-240
32-500
00-175
05-120
32-600
43-600
32-300
07-130
40-101
01-466
05-300
31-154
41-900
41-700
32-020
42-600
05-250
34-300
42-600
09-400
32-600
30-644
09-300
06-100
05-400
08-300
06-300
05-530
07-200
34-300
09-400
32-400
09-100
03-287
09-410
30-418
31-536
02-326
31-580
31-346
41-300
43-300
40-009
30-081
31-549
02-674
00-697
00-021
40-878
96-500
44-240
02-739
43-400
34-300
43-316
32-050
34-100

(32) 226 47 17
(22) 810 05 85
(22)31172 90
(22) 622 06 44
(23) 691 26 54
(18) 268 25 35
(32) 623 00 05
(22)313 16 52
(22) 766 19 26
(33) 84457 00
(32)22213 14
(32) 7543950
(25) 791 60 48
(32) 605 06 50
(22) 569 71 01
(25) 758 22 26
(12) 628 70 22
(32) 348 30 03
(32)34075 15
(12) 288 98 52
(32) 288 96 02
(22) 76003 15
(33) 861 25 80
(32) 28510 95
(24) 268 84 84
(33) 48419 25
(12) 298 64 55
(23) 657 03 75
(23) 692 09 63
(22) 77921 50
(25) 787 22 21
(29) 752 25 71
(22) 727 26 01
(29) 742 02 41
(33) 860 10 02
(24) 262 22 85
(12) 274 2531
(23) 662 33 33
(22) 7433120
(24) 38717 10
(12) 29331 20
(12) 4330391
(22) 882 0108
(12) 425 96 57
(12) 292 02 62
(32) 7337933
(33) 82984 00
(32) 797 29 20
(12) 396 21 50
(12) 418 70 00
(22) 426 20 00
(22) 426 20 50
(22) 426 24 60

(46) 895 17 95
(32) 435 27 66
(22) 497 38 60
(33) 852 20 80
(33) 86193 97
(33) 498 97 00
(12) 256 00 55
(33)8733123
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Plus
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat



ul. Rynek 18
ul. Medweckiego 2

Aleja Walentego Rozdzieriskiego 200

ul. Wetmanskiego 21
. Gtebocka 15
. Wielicka 259

u

u

. Mostowa 5
. Wyszogrodzka 144

. Plac Adama Mickiewicza 1

u

u

u

ul. Strzelcow Bytomskich 96

. Adama Mickiewicza 10
. Bedziriska 80

. Floriariska 7

. Podhalariska 26

u

u

u

u
ul. Kazimierza Putaskiego 60
Aleja Pokoju 67

ul. Zakopiariska 62

ul. Jagielloriska 18

ul. Grabowa 4

ul. Jézefa Pitsudskiego 1

ul. Gliwicka 3

ul. Warszawska 152

ul. Rynek 13

ul. Katowicka 75

ul. Karola Olszewskiego 4

Aleja Tysigclecia 7

ul. Nowy Rynek 3

ul. Bolestawa Chrobrego 6
. 1-go Maja 370A

. Cieszyriska 7

u

u

ul. Zuzanny 20

ul. Adama Mickiewicza 151
ul. Zagérska 220

Aleja Bielska 107

Aleja Krakowska 61

ul. Jubilerska 1/3

ul. Pofczyriska 121/126

ul. Wileriska 52

ul. Szkubacza 1

Aleja Legion6w 45

. Wactawa Olszaka 10/1
. Mikotaja Reja 12

ul. Gérna 6 lok. 10

. Jagiellonska 3

u

u

u

ul. Teatralna 6C

ul. Kréla Kazimierza Wielkiego 2

. Hotdunowska 9
. Wiadystawa Jagietty 4

. Dworcowa 24

u

u

u

ul. Henryka Sienkiewicza 1

. Piastowska 18
. Krakowska 24

u

u

ul. Wincentego Witosa 3

ul. Jana Kazimierza 114

ul. Targowa 72

ul. Jagielloriska 1

. Franciszka Zwirki 5

u

u

ul. Wtadystawa tokietka 16
. Tadeusza Kosciuszki 45

. Zaborska 5

u

u

ul. Ignacego Daszyniskiego 16

. Generata Stanistawa Maczka 11

Przasnysz
Krakow
Katowice
Zuromin
Warszawa
Krakow
Bielsko-Biata
Ptock
Andrychéw
Bytom
Chrzanéw
Czeladi
Gostynin
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Katowice
Krakow
Krakéw
Legionowo
Makéw Mazowiecki
Marki

Mikotéw

Mirisk Mazowiecki
Myslenice
Mystowice
Oswiecim
Piastow

Ptock

Pszczyna

Ruda $laska
Skoczéw
Sosnowiec
Sucha Beskidzka
Tarnowskie Gory
Tychy
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wotomin
Zabrze

Zywiec

Cieszyn
Myslenice
Otwock
Chorzéw

Ruda Slaska
Olkusz

Ledziny
Siemianowice $laskie
Zywiec

Ptorisk

Sierpc
Krzeszowice
Dobczyce
Miléwka
Warszawa
Ostréw Mazowiecka
Miawa
Jordanéw
Krakow
Krakow
Oswiecim

Ustron

Przasnyski
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
Zuromiriski
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BIELSKO-BIALA
PLOCK
Wadowicki
BYTOM
Chrzanowski
Bedzinski
Gostyninski
JASTRZEBIE-ZDRO)
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
Legionowski
Makowski
Wotomiriski
Mikotowski
Minski
Myslenicki
MYStOWICE
Oswiecimski
Pruszkowski
PLOCK
Pszczyniski
RUDA SLASKA
Cieszynski
SOSNOWIEC
Suski
Tarnogorski
TYCHY
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
Wotomiriski
ZABRZE
Zywiecki
Cieszyniski
Myslenicki
Otwocki
CHORZOW
RUDA SLASKA
Olkuski
Ledzinsko-bierunski
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
Zywiecki
Ptonski
Sierpecki
KRAKOW
Myslenicki
Zywiecki
WARSZAWA
OSTROWSKI_m
Miawski
Suski
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
Oswiecimski

Cieszynski

Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Matopolskie
Slaskie

06-300
31-870
40-315
09-300
03-287
30-663
43-300
09-410
34-120
41-914
32-500
41-250
09-500
44-335
40-276
31-580
30-418
05-120
06-200
05-270
43-190
05-300
32-400
41-400
32-600
05-820
09-400
43-200
41-700
43-430
41-200
34-200
42-600
43-100
02-183
04-190
01-377
05-200
41-800
34-300
43-400
32-400
05-400
41-500
41-710
32-300
43-143
41-100
34-300
09-100
09-200
32-065
32-410
34-360
03-734
07-300
06-500
34-240
30-016
30-114
32-600
43-450

(29) 752 31 45
(12) 297 31 34
(32) 601 24 43
(23) 657 23 03
(22) 7433131
(12) 35748 20
(33)498 7213
(24) 36333 92
(33) 875 27 50

(32) 62330 21
(32) 265 44 08
(24) 235 13 88

(12) 2924975
(12) 293 3128
(22) 497 22 02
(29) 717 00 51

(25) 758 73 03
(12) 27418 34

(33) 8427141

(24) 264 07 29
(32) 447 63 60

(33) 853 8155

(33) 87458 90
(32) 380 20 50

(22) 3719404

(22) 746 17 19
(22) 497 21 80
(32) 276 31 70
(33) 861 60 81
(33) 8525333
(12) 272 05 62
(22) 499 40 22
(32) 2493719
(32) 242 05 21
(32) 641 16 59
(32) 216 72 44

(33) 861 04 44
(23) 661 32 30

(12) 282 26 51
(12) 27117 37
(33) 863 72 47
(22) 358 00 48

(23) 654 41 80
(18) 267 47 77

(12) 423 20 03
(33) 8424199
(33) 854 34 65

Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Plus
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Plus
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat
Cyfrowy Polsat



ul. Legionéw 83

ul. Karola Olszewskiego 2A

ul. Generata Jézefa Sowinskiego 62
. Gustawa Morcinka 18/3

. Wincentego Witosa 4

1-go Maja 33

. Henryka Sienkiewicza 2

u

u

ul.

u

ul. Ignacego Daszyriskiego 1
. Wolnosci 52
. Rynek Mariacki 26

. Wolnosci 20

u

u

u

ul. Norberta Barlickiego 1

. Sarni Stok 2

u

ul. Adama Mickiewicza 9

ul. Dworcowa 70

. Krakowska 1
. Karczewska 14/16 lok. 2

u

u

ul. Dworcowa 1

ul. Nadrzeczna 1A

ul. Bora Komorowskiego 37

ul. Mszczonowska 3

ul. Gérczewska 124

ul. Krakowska 26

ul. Targowa 13

Plac Teatralny 12

Czechowice-Dziedzice
Jaworzno

Wyszkéw

Skoczéw

Chorzele

Wista

Piekary $laskie

Nowy Dwér Mazowiecki
Sokotéw Podlaski
Wegréow

Ruda $laska
Bielsko-Biata
Bielsko-Biata

Kety

Sulejéowek

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska
Otwock

Brzeszcze

Raciaz

Krakow

Janki

Warszawa

Bytom

Sosnowiec

Zabrze

BIELSKO-BIALA
JAWORZNO
Wyszkowski
Cieszynski
Przasnyski
Cieszynski
PIEKARY SLASKIE
NOWODWORSKI_m
Sokotowski
Wegrowski
RUDA SLASKA
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
Oswiecimski
Minski
Wadowicki
Otwocki
Oswiecimski
Ptoniski
KRAKOW
Pruszkowski
WARSZAWA
BYTOM
SOSNOWIEC
ZABRZE

Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Matopolskie
Mazowieckie
Mazowieckie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie

43-502
43-600
07-200
43-430
06-330
43-460
41-940
05-100
08-300
07-100
41-700
43-300
43-300
32-650
05-070
34-130
05-400
32-620
09-140
31-876
05-094
01-460
41-902
41-200
41-800

(32) 214 62 64

(33) 853 15 60
(33) 855 25 48
(32) 285 74 94
(22) 775 88 75
(25) 792 55 07

(32) 243 69 00
(33) 497 59 55

(22) 788 27 21

(23) 679 25 95
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